
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you are operating on reduced opening hours over the Christmas period, please place any orders on a premium delivery service to ensure delivery is made AM. 

 

HRP Trade would like to wish you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year and look forward to your continued support in 2026 

Date Opening Hours Parcel Delivery Date 
Tuesday 23rd December Normal Hours Wednesday 24th December 

Wednesday 24th December Offices close at 12:30pm Monday 29th December 

Thursday 25th December Closed N/A 

Friday 26th December Closed N/A 

Monday 29th December Offices close at 2:00pm Tuesday 30th December 

Tuesday 30th December Offices close at 2:00pm Wednesday 31st December 

Wednesday 31st December Offices close at 12:30pm Friday 2nd January 

Thursday 1st January Closed N/A 

Friday 2nd January Normal Hours Monday 5th January 

Christmas Opening Hours 


